
1. Crappie Magnet
2. EZ Drift
3. Interstate Battery
4. Brooks Golf Center
5. Redneck Salsa
6. Jaquandi Safaris
7. 7. 2020 Census
8. Cox Creek Pet Supply
9. Renewal by Anderson
10. Leaf Fitter
11. 141 Shooting Range
12. Ott’s Old Fashioned Root Beer
13. For Lizzy Wynn
14. 14. Hunter’s Corner
15. Hess Shoes
16. Midsouth Tackle
17. Mitchell’s Sunshades & More
18. Ozark Mountain Soaps
19. Simply Salsa
20. Crockett Creek Jerky
21. 21. Townsend Spice & Supply
22. Southern Drift Apparel
23. Bath Fitter
25. Old Tyme Concessions
26. Natural Dips
27. Fun Guns
28. NRA
29. 29. John’s Elgin Market
30. Mickle’s Pickles
31. Battery Outʛtters
32. Topline Apparel
33. Gearhead Outʛtters
34. Woodchuck Creations
35. Central Chevrolet
36. 36. Stutzman’s Pantry
37. Ott’s Old Fashioned Root Beer
38. J.A. Riggs Tractor Company
39. Pet Partners of NEA
40. St. Bernards
41. NEA Baptist
42. Play it Again Sports
43. 43. Unico Bank - in the Deer Woods

Lay of the Land

KID’S CORNER

FEBRUARY 7-9 | FIRST NATIONAL BANK ARENA

STAGE

C
O
LO
RI
N
G

C
O
N
TE
ST

BAYIRD RV
AND OUTDOOR

BAYIRD
 RV

A
N
D
 O
U
TD
O
O
R

BA
YI
RD
 R
V

A
N
D
 O
U
TD
O
O
R

TE
D
D
ER

EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T

C
LO
U
D
 9

RA
N
C
H

BU
LL SH

O
A
LS

BO
AT D

O
C
K

PERFECT CATCH
MARINA

JONESBORO
CYCLE & ATV

BA
K
ER
’S

RO
A
ST
ED

N
U
TS

AGFCFISHTANK

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

25.26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

ST
AI
RS

STAIRS

AR
VE
ST

BA
NK

J’B
OR
O

RA
DI
O

GR
OU
P

EASTARK.

BROADCASTERS

ROTARY

CLUB



stage schedule
Friday, february 7
 
saturday, february 8

sunday, february 9

4 p.m. - 6 p.m. - Northeast Arkansas Humane Society

10 a.m. - Healthy Heart 2-miler Awards Presentation

11 a.m. - Coach Blake Anderson, Arkansas State University:
Presentation of an autographed football
SPONSORED BY CENTRAL CHEVROLET

12 p.m. - CJ Pepper, former A-State Basketball Player & Harlem Globetrotter
SPONSORED BY CENTRAL CHEVROLET

1 p.1 p.m. - Randy Johnson, USTA Pickleball Ambassador:
“Introduction to Pickleball”

2 p.m. - Blake Ligon: May Fly Project:
Supporting children in foster care through y shing

SPONSORED BY GEARHEAD OUTFITTERS

3 p.m. - Kevin Humphreys: “Introduction to Fly Fishing”
SPONSORED BY GEARHEAD OUTFITTERS

4 p.4 p.m. - “Introduction to Cycling”
SPONSORED BY GEARHEAD OUTFITTERS

7 p.m. - 9 p.m. - Cory Jackson from THE VOICE

3 p.m. - Presentation of Deer Woods Awards

4 p.m. - Presentation of Art Contest Awards
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